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Hill ¥Mureey
Coon Hapids
Mepiney
Anoks
Mounds View

Stilluvater
Ircndale
North 8&t. Paul
Forest Lake
White Bear

. 1. Paul Thurmese=ll B 15:37
£, Tom Faustel0 M 15:39
3¢ Paul Meysembourg-l2 8t 15:50
L. Bill Martinel2 An 16:01
5, Leif Hovin-l2 MV 16:01
o APt Felgate=11 Ir 16:11

7. Curt Sanford=ll Ir 16912
8., John Williamsel? CR 16:13
9, Jolm Wacker=l0 Hi 16313
10, Dave (Cassale«ll JR 16417
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169 Blains
185 Spring Lake Pork
211 Centennial
22y Elk River
287 Golumbia Heights
Panl ¥eenev=12 CR
Dan Banson=1Z2 Ha
Don Gilpin-1l An
Dale Nugentei2 MY
Kevin Hackie=12 Ha.
Tim Traynopell MV
Dick Bjiorke=l2 NS
HMark Amncns=lz Ma
Pete Ranstrom=1Z2 fa
Dave Johnston-=lZ An

290
299
323
351
387

16:19
16:21
ib:22
16:24
1628
i6.31
16:33
16:38
16:39
16:39



